(NL) Slijper
(GB) Grinder

(D) Schleifmaschine

(F) Meuleuse

1) Smerigliatrici
(DK) Slibemaskine
(ND Sliper

RC380
RC380
RC380
RC380
RC380
RC380
RC380

dec-07

L . |

-

_n:;
- 4

w

-
L]

Index [Parts no. Description QTY | [Index |Parts no. Description QTY
1|RPSM301101 MOTOR HOUSING 1 33|RPSM690133 TOOTHED WASHER 1
2|RPSP30240 SPRING PIN (3x24L) 1 34|RPSM690134 TOOTHED BELT 1
3|RPSM51203 AIR INLET 1 36|RPBB6001Z BALL BEARING (6001Z) 1
4|RP0820302SA THROTTLE LEVER+40+41+42 1 37|RPSM690121 KEY 2
5|RPSM51805 VALVE STEM 1 38|RPSM690111 TOOTHED WASHER 1
6|RPSM54506 EXHAUST DEFLECTOR 1 39|RPSM690110 SCREW 1
7|RPOR3334 O-RING (4.8x1.9) 1 40|TAKE 4 SAFETY BAR 1
8|RPSM51208 SPRING 1 41|TAKE 4 SPRING 1
9|RPOR3713 O-RING (1.8x2.4) 1 42|TAKE 4 SPRING PIN (2x18) 1

10|RPSM51810 THROTTLE VALVE PLUG 1 43|RPSM690137 HANDLE 1
11|RPOR3953 O-RING (4.8x1.9) 1 44|RPSM690107 PLASTIC HOUSING (R) 1
12|RPSM690112 E-RING (ETW-8) 1 45|RPSM690120 BELT DRIVE SHAFT 1
13|RPBB696ZZ BALL BEARING (696zz) 1 46|RPSM690108 BALL BEARING (LF-688ZZ) 1
14|RPSM301114 REAR END PLATE 1 47|RPSM690108 PLASTIC HOUSING (L) 1
15|RPSM95-301115 ROTOR 1 48|RPSM690117 SET SCREW 2
16|RP512216-11 ROTOR BLADE 4 49|RPSM690109 TOOTHED PULLEY 2
17|RP0530116 SPRING PIN (1.5x6) 1 51|RPSM690113 INNER BULKHEAD 1
18| RPSM512218 CYLINDER 1 52|RPSM690122 BEVEL GEAR 1
19|RPSM95-301119 FRONT END PLATE 1 53|RPSM206077 HEXAGONAL HOLE SCREW 1
20|RPBB6082Z BALL BEARING (608zz) 2 54| RPSM690136 DUST COVER 1
21|RPSM51821 AIR REGULATOR 1 56| RPSM690123 SPINDLE 1
22|RPSM70922 INTERNAL GEAR 1 57|RPBB6000ZZ BALL BEARING (6000ZZ) 1
23|RPSM690146 PLANET GEAR 2 58|RA1063 HEX. KEY WRENCH (5MM) 1
25|RP053217 PIN (4x14.8) 2 59|RPSM512252 GRIP 1
26|RPSM690126 PLANET CAGE 1 60|RPSM30117 SPRING PIN 2
27|RPSM690127 TAPPING SCREW 4 61|RPSM690145 BUSHING 2
28|RPSM690128 TAPPING SCREW 8 62|RPSM95-301120 |[DECORATION RING 1
29|RPSM51229 RETAINING RING 1 63|RPSM51520 MUFFLER 1
30|RPSM690130 BEVEL GEAR 1 64|RPBB688ZZ BALL BEARING (68822) 1
31]|RPSM690131 NUT 1 65|RPBB626ZZ BALL BEARING (62622) 1
32|RPSM690132 HOUSING CAP 1







